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MUHpaekc

2157
1959
1938
1965
1946
1892
1949
1975
1940
1969
1960
1967
1942
1956
2161
1941
2162
2158
1962
1948
1945
1939
1974

1937
1957
1944
1958
1976
1953
1977
2159
1955
1952
1972
1971
1970
2160
1954

MAPANENKA A

Mpesnme

ApamuyeBcka
AHApecKa
AHfenecka
AHTOBCKM
Banuk
BejaToBMK
bowesa
bowKoBCKM
Bnapescka
leoprunes
leyesa
3ajenap
N6panmu
MmepoBCcKu
Jakumos
JaKMMOBCKM
JoBaHOBCKM
JoBaHOBCKM

KocTtaHTMHOBA

KoTeBCcKM
KoueBckKa
KpcTteBcKu
KyweBcKku

JlasopockKa
Jlakocka
MwuTpescKka
MuTpeBcku
MnageHoB
HacTtoBcKa
Hauos
MackoBcKa
MNeTpos
MeTpoBcKa
MnakaHOCKM
Monocku
Mpyesa
MNynes
Pusosa

Ume

Tamapa
Capa
Hatanu
XpuctujaH
benma
Mapko
Aywuua
Hukona
JoHa
MBaH
XpUcTnHa
Hukona
MwuHena
Jacup
XpuctunjaH
Tpajue
Onueep
Mapko
Tamapa
JopaaHyo
BepoHuKa
JNleoH
Mapko

JparaHa
MBaHa

Capa
LiseTKko
Urop
Coduja
Tpajue
CredaHu
Japko
AneKkcaHgpa
Kpuctnan
AneKkcaHpap
MoHuKa
Mwuxaunn
Hatanuja

Hacoka
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1981
1979
1980
1963
1968
1943
1966
1951
1964

1973
1947
1978
1961
1950
1933
1935
1936
1930
1934
1931
1928
2174
1929
2171
1932
2047
2051
2070
2049
2059
2063
2067
2057

2073
2166
2058
2053
2074
2048
2061
2068

Pucrosckmu
CaBos
CMMOHOBCKM
CnacoBcKa
CnupkKocka
CTojaHOBCKa
CTojaHOBCKM
CTojaHOBCKM
ToaopOBCKU

Tpnecka
Rydaujy
Ykanoscka
Llaropa
LLyTnHoBCKa
AHacTacos
AHrenos
bowWwKoOBCKM
JaKMMOBCKM
JaHeBCKM
JoBueBCKH
Mwuneckun
CrameHoB
CredaHos
TemenKoBCKM
TpajKoBCKK
Bekunpu
borecka
BOLWKOBCKM
Hamecka
Jenunetpesa
JocTnHocKka
fopes
MBaHOB

JaHeBCKM
JaHKOBCKM
Jocudoscku
KnKeHCcKn
KnnBaHOBCKMU
Koctoscka
KpcTteBcKu
MuHOCKM

Mapwuo
Mapko
AneKkcaHgap
labpuena
EneHa
KaTtepuHa
JamjaH
Mapwuo
MapTuH

NBaHa
3expa

AHa Mapwuja
Mwua
AHrena
lopjaH
ATaHac
MNetap
bojaH
Hukona
BpaHko
Mapko
AneKkcaHgap
[dasng
AnekcaHgap
Oo6pu
AnejHa
Capa
JamjaH
Amra
Mapuja
Onusepa
Bnaxxe
Cnasuo

®duann
CredaH
Mapko
Bopuc
CredaH
Twnjana
HeHapg,
HuHo
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NNm
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NN
NNM

NUM
MMM
NNM
MMM
NNM
MMM
MIMKH
MIMKN
MIMKH
MIMKN
MIMKH
MIMKN
MIMKH
MIMKN
MMM
MIMKN
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT

MXT
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

2062
2056
2050
2069
2066
2052
2076
2072
2065
2071
2075
2060
2055
2054
2064

MwuTpecku
MnapgeHoB
MnageHockun
Hanmm
HepenkoscKku
He3unpwu
H1KON0BCKK
OBHapcKu
MeTKOBCKM
CodKocku
CtaHojeBUK
CredaHos
Temyes
Towesa
LLlynajkoBCKK

®unun
damjaH
KnumeHT
E6pap
lopaH
Banpet
BukTOp
AHApej
®dunun
[apko
labpuen
Hukundop
Japwno
Crojka
NeoH

MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
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2148
2149
1910
1908
1912
1911
1909
1913
2029
2173
2022
2025
2030
2026
2032
2028
2044
2040
2035
2046
2037
2041
2036

2038
2020
2021
2043
2045
2027
2039
2042
2024
2033
2034
2019
2023
2031
2092

MNMAPANENKA b

Mpesnme

ANeKCOBCKM
Fopruescku
Katapuues
JbynyeBcku
MwuneBcku
Puctos
CrojaHoOBCKM
YasKoB
AXKnecka
bunjaHoBCKa
Bnaxecka
FopfueBa
3naTtaHOBCKaA
MBaHoBa
Nnnesckun
JoBaHOBMK
JoBaHOBCKa

MaKcnmoBCcKHU

MwunoweBcku
Mwnues
MnaaeHoBUK
Momupocku
Hacto

MankoscKM
MNees
MNeTKoBa
MeTpoBUK
MNeTpoBcKa
MeTpywesBcKa
CnMOBCKM
Cnacos
CpbunHoBCKa
CTojaHOBCKM
CTOjKOBCKM
TaceBcKa
LiBeTaHOCKa
LiBeTKOBUK
AneKkcocka

Nme

Mwuxann
Hwnkona
CrameH
JoBaH
MwunaH
JleoHunp,
Mapko
Fopru
AHa
LparaHa
[eaHa
labpuena
Capa
AHnua
Hukona
EneoHopa
MwuneHa
Hwnkona
Foptu
Hasng,
Mapko
AneKkcaHgap
Cpebpe

Hukona
KocTta
KanuHa
AHacTacuja
Tarba
CredaHu
MapTuH
Buktop
AHa Mapwuja
AHApE]
Mwuxann
MBaHa
Capa
EneoHopa
Jbybuua

Hacoka
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2109
2106
2098
2130
2113
2103
2139
2137

2121
2104
2118
2112
2129
2134
2127
2143
2094
2110
2095
2141
2125
2119
2099
2111
2107
2108
2136
2105
2102
2140
2128

2124
2117
2096
2097
2090
2091
2115
2138
2131
2126

AHrenecka
AHrenoBcka
AHTOBCKA
ANOCTONCKM
Apcosa
BOXMHOBCKM
boweBcKkn
BenkoscKa

feoprmeBcku
lpaopKoBCKa
JeHeBcKka
3adumpoBcKa
JopaaHoBCKM
JaHeBcKa
JOBaHOBCKM
JoBaHOBCKM
JoBaHOCKM
Kaposa
KayaHnKAUK
KocTeHU0BCKH
KocTocku
KpajuHoBMK
JlasoB.a
MaHecKku
MaHueBcKa
MapKoBcKa
MaTtuk
MauoBcKa
MwupueBcku
MWuTKOBCKa
MnageHoBCKa

HepnenkoBcka
HukoBa
HuKonosa
Hukonosa
MNaBnocka
MNeHpapocka
MeTKoBCKM
MNeTtpos
MNeTtposa
MNonoscKu

Maja
JaHa
MwupjaHa
bopjaH
Penata
Buktop
Oparomyb
MapjaHa

Anmuntpuj
MwuneHa
Capa
TaTjaHa
Marej
Tamapa
puropwj
bopucnas
dunun
Codwuja
AHacTacuja
®dunmn
MapTtnH
MwunaH
BukTOpHja
Marej
Mapuja
AHTOHeTa
FopfuHo
JoBaHa
Foko
bojaHa
MarpganeHa

AHrena
[HaHunena
BepoHuKa
BuKTOpMHja
Adywnua
MoHwUKa
Hwnkona
dunun
MBa
HuKkonaj

UHA,
VHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
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VHA,
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VHA,
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VHA,
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UHA,
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15
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17
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2120
2116
2133
2101
2132
2142
2114
2122
2123
2100
2093
2135
2170

Cus/baHOCKM
CnaBKoBCKa
CoKkonoscka
CnacoBcKa
CnacoBcku
CpboBa
CrojaHOBCKM
TpeHaos
TpudyHoBCKa
Y3yHCKMK
LIBETKOBCKM
L|BeTKOBCKM
WKpujess

XpuctumjaH
AHacTacuja
Hatanuja
MoHwuKa
Japko
Kamenuja
AnekcaHgap
3opaH
EneHa
Hukona
bojaH
JoBaH
Amen

UHA,
VHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
UHA,
VHA,
UHA,
VHA,
UHA,
VHA,
UHA,
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lpyna 2

MUHpaekc

1 1907
2 1897
3 1898
4 1901
5 1902
6 2144
7 1899
8 2147
9 1900
10 1906
11 1896
12 1893
13 1894
14 1904
15 2146
16 2145
17 1903
18 1895
19 1905
20 1924
21 1917
22 1914
23 1922
24 1920

11915
2 2151
3 1916
4 1919
51921
6 1923
7 2150
8 1918
9 2152
10 2153
11 2154
12 2156
13 1927
14 2155

MAPANENTKA B

Mpesnme

AHrenoBcKku
Maopusosa
Joces

KpcTes
Nasapos
MapkoBcKa
MwuxajnoBcKu
Mynuk
HacKkoBcku
Hypuecku
MNaHoBa
MeTpecka
CrojaHoBa
CTojaHOBCKM
CrtojmaHoBa
CTowuk
ToaeBcku
Tpnescka
LIBETKOBCKM
AHrenoBCKM
ANOCTONOBCKM
Apanuua
Bacuk
Anmuntpnesku

AnoBcku
fopf1eBckm
EdTmoBa
3apaBkoB
JaHKoBMK
MyLwwoBKK
CTOUNKOBCKM
ToaoposcKka
Abaynosa
Amet
BecennHos
MUnnesckn
JopaaHoBCKM
PaTecku

Ume

boxxunaap
dyHAaa
CredaH
Topop
MapTuH
EneHa
bopjaH
AneH
Mpepgpar
Ucmann
Jana

Capa
Tamapa
KoctaguH
AHrena
Mapko JyHnop
Kpuctujax
JacmuHa
AHApEj
HaHwnen
bopjaH
bpaHucnas
Mpepgpar
Use

OrHeH
AHTOHMWO
Matunaa
Japko
dunun
HepmuH
AneKkcaHgap
Teopopa
HepmunH
OHyp
MapTtnH
XpuctujaH
AneKkcaHgap
®dunmn

Mnn
Mnn
Mnn
Mnn
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Mnn
nn
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Mnn
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HacokKa



lpyna 3

lpyna 4

15 1925
16 1926
17 1986
18 2018
19 2163
20 1995
21 1992
22 2015
23 2165
24 2016

1 2013
2 1997
3 2164
4 2001
52172
6 2009
7 2000
8 1983
9 1999
10 1996
11 1982
12 2010
13 2012
14 1985
15 1993
16 1988
17 1990
18 1998
19 2003
20 1994
21 2002
22 2005
23 2006
24 1984

12014
2 1991
3 2008
4 2017
5 1987
6 2011
7 2004

CTojaHOBCKM
Wnpkos
CejonHu
ATaHaCoOBCKM
boraaHoBCKM
boroesa
bojues
BbpajkoBCcKM
Byjapocku
Bacunes

LJasnaoscku
Jemunpockmn
LecKocku
fopfues
Fopyecku
3naTaHOBCKMU
3naTKOBUK
3NaTKOBCKM
MBaHOCKM
JoseBcKa
Jocudoscka
KnTaHoBCKM
Kones
J103aHOBCKHM
MapKoBUK
MwunaHoBCKa
MNeTkoB
Meues
Puctuk
CaanKoBuUK
Ca3aoBCKMU
CaHpes
CuMmjaHOBCKM
CnaBKOBCKM

Cokonos
COKONOBCKM
CnacoBcku
CTaHKOBCKM
CTojaHOBCKM
CTojaHOBCKM
TpajkoBcKa

AnekcaHgap
Fopfu
KywTtpum
XpuctumjaH
®dunmn
LparaHa
UBaH
MapTtnH
AHTOHMWO
MapTtnH

Unnja
3ynaH
dunun
Japko
AneKkcaHgap
®dunmn
Mwunopag
Cawko
KpucrtujaH
CredaHu
CredaHu
CredaH
Hukona
Knpun
Mumosa
Tamapa
Knpun
PobepT
MapTtnH
AHen
Mapko
3apaBko
CredaH
BuKTOp

AnekcaHgap
Teopop
CredaH
Hasng,
®dunmn
damjaH
Teopopa

XEUN
XEN
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB



8 1989
9 2007
10 2168
11 2088
12 2089
13 2085
14 2083
15 2079
16 2167
17 2080
18 2081
19 2086
20 2169
21 2087
22 2084
23 2078
24 2082
25 2077

Tynos
XpUCTOBCKM
ANEeKCOBCKM
Ambun

AcaH
BOXMHOBCKM
Benkos
JoHy3mn
KnTaHoBCKM
KnnH4yapos
KpcTeBcku
MapKoOBCKHM
MycTtada
PucTtoscku
Crojos
CrojueB
Taces
KoceBa

®dunmn
XpuctumjaH
AnekcaHgap
N6paxum
TaHep
AneKkcaHgap
ATaHac
bepat
Haym

BaHe
XpuctumjaH
Hasng,
ApHen
CredaH
Kpucrtujax
AHApE]
AnekcaHgap
[aHna

MB

MB

AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
AYC
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